Flexible air distribution
system
FLX-REKU / FLX-REKU-OVAL
The manufacturer reserves the right to amend product
dimensions and technical data due to their constant
improvement.
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.

FLX-HDPE-75/FLX-HDPE-A-75: 1100cm x 40cm
FLX-HDPE-90/FLX-HDPE-A-90: 1400cm x 50cm
Example
Product code	 FLX  -  HDPE  -  75
type
material
diameter
Flexible ducts
FLX-HDPE/FLX-HDPE-A
code D
nom [mm]
d
[mm]
weight
[kg/mb]
FLX-HDPE-63 63 51 0,26
FLX-HDPE-A-63 63 51 0,26
FLX-HDPE-75 75 63 0,29 0,31
FLX-HDPE-A-75 75 63 0,29 0,31
FLX-HDPE-90 90 75 0,33 0,42
FLX-HDPE-A-90 90 75 0,33 0,42
Download Wentyle
Download AlnorCAM
Buy via B2B
4

ness of 9mm. Weldings are made outside the plenum boxes.
To preserve the tightness class C it is recommended to use
gasket FLX-USZ or FLX-USC.
Note:
Standard diameter d1 is made as nippel. On special request
diameter d1 can be made as female dimension. For this pur-
pose it must be aded "F" at the end to the index.
Example
Product code       FLX-PRO  -  75  -  2
type
diameter
connection points
type of connection
     male
F - female
FLX-PRO-63-1 180 180 75 60 80 1 63
FLX-PRO-63-2 180 180 75 60 125 2 63
FLX-PRO-63-3 180 270 75 60 125 3 63
FLX-PRO-75-1 180 200 90 60 80 1 75
FLX-PRO-75-2 180 200 90 60 125 2 75
FLX-PRO-75-3 180 300 90 60 125 3 75
FLX-PRO-90-1 200 240 110 60 100 1 90
FLX-PRO-90-2 200 240 110 60 125 2 90
FLX-PRO-90-3 200 360 110 60 125 3 90
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Fl
xi

boxes are inside insulated with technical insulation with thick-
ness of 9mm. Weldings are made outside the plenum boxes.
To preserve the tightness class C it is recommended to use
gasket FLX-USZ or FLX-USC.
Note:
Standard diameter d1 is made as nippel. On special request
diameter d1 can be made as female dimension. For this purpose
it must be aded "F" at the end to the index.
Example
Product code       FLX-PRO-L  -  75  -  2
type
diameter
connection points
     male
F - female
FLX-PRO-L-63-1 180 180 75 320 80 1 63
FLX-PRO-L-63-2 180 180 75 320 125 2 63
FLX-PRO-L-63-3 180 270 75 320 125 3 63
FLX-PRO-L-75-1 180 200 90 320 80 1 75
FLX-PRO-L-75-2 180 200 90 320 125 2 75
FLX-PRO-L-75-3 180 300 90 320 125 3 75
FLX-PRO-L-90-1 200 240 110 320 100 1 90
FLX-PRO-L-90-2 200 240 110 320 125 2 90
FLX-PRO-L-90-3 200 360 110 320 125 3 90
Flxib
le air d
istrib
u

It is possible to order insulated FLX-PRI-PL plenum boxes.
Plenum boxes are inside insulated with technical insulation
with thickness of 9mm. Weldings are made outside the
plenum boxes.
To preserve the tightness class C it is recommended to use
gasket FLX-USZ or FLX-USC.
Note:
Standard diameter d1 is made as nippel. On special request
diameter d1 can be made as female dimension. For this purpose
it must be aded "F" at the end to the index.
Example
Product code         FLX-PRO-PL  -  75  -  7-7
type
diameter
connection points
FLX-PRO-PL-63-2 160 180 75 320 125 2 63
FLX-PRO-PL-63-3 160 270 75 320 125 3 63
FLX-PRO-PL-75-2 180 200 90 320 125 2 75
FLX-PRO-PL-75-3 180 300 90 320 125 3 75
FLX-PRO-PL-90-2 200 240 110 320 125 2 90
FLX-PRO-PL-90-3 200 360 110 320 125 3 90
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Fl
xi

boxes are inside insulated with technical insulation with thick-
ness of 9mm. Weldings are made outside the plenum boxes.
To preserve the tightness class C it is recommended to use
gasket FLX-USZ or FLX-USC.
Note:
Standard diameter d1 is made as nippel. On special request
diameter d1 can be made as female dimension. For this purpose
it must be aded "F" at the end to the index.
Example
Product code       FLX-PRO  -  75  -  2-4-2
type
diameter
connection points
     male
F - female
FLX-PRO-63-2-4-2 360 180 75 60 160 4 4 63
FLX-PRO-63-3-6-3 540 270 75 60 200 6 6 63
FLX-PRO-75-2-4-2 400 200 90 60 160 4 4 75
FLX-PRO-75-3-6-3 600 300 90 60 200 6 6 75
FLX-PRO-90-2-4-2 480 240 110 60 160 4 4 90
FLX-PRO-90-3-6-3 720 360 110 60 200 6 6 90
Flxib
le air d
istrib
u

for mechanical installations, including recuperator systems.
Due to small size, they do not require a lot of space or special
installation. This allows to save more usable interior space.
FLX-PRO plenum boxes are made of galvanized steel.
On special request, it is possible to make the plenum boxes
using stainless steel.
It is possible to order insulated FLX-PRI plenum boxes. Plenum
boxes are inside insulated with technical insulation with thick-
ness of 9mm. Weldings are made outside the plenum boxes.
To preserve the tightness class C it is recommended to use
gasket FLX-USZ or FLX-USC.
Note:
Standard diameter d1 is made as nippel. On special request
diameter d1 can be made as female dimension. For this purpose
it must be aded "F" at the end to the index.
FLX-PRO-63-3-3 270 270 75 60 125 6 63
FLX-PRO-75-3-3 300 300 90 60 125 6 75
FLX-PRO-90-3-3 360 360 110 60 160 6 90
FLX-PRO-63-4-4 360 360 75 60 160 8 63
FLX-PRO-75-4-4 400 400 90 60 160 8 75
FLX-PRO-90-4-4 480 480 110 60 200 8 90
FLX-PRO-63-5-5 450 450 75 60 160 10 63
FLX-PRO-75-5-5 500 500 90 60 200 10 75
FLX-PRO-90-5-5 600 600 110 60 200 10 90
FLX-PRO-63-7-7 630 280 75 60 200 14 63
FLX-PRO-75-7-7 700 300 90 60 200 14 75
FLX-PRO-90-7-7 840 360 110 60 200 14 90
Example
Product code         FLX-PRO  -  75  -  7-7
type
diameter

boxes are inside insulated with technical insulation with thick-
ness of 9mm. Weldings are made outside the plenum boxes.
To preserve the tightness class C it is recommended to use
gasket FLX-USZ or FLX-USC.
Note:
Standard diameter d1 is made as nippel. On special request
diameter d1 can be made as female dimension. For this purpose
it must be aded "F" at the end to the index.
Example
Product code       FLX-PRO  -  75  -  3-5-3-5
type
diameter
connection points
     male
F - female
FLX-PRO-63-3-5-3-5 450 270 75 60 200 6 10 63
FLX-PRO-63-3-6-3-6 540 270 75 60 200 6 12 63
FLX-PRO-75-3-5-3-5 500 300 90 60 200 6 10 75
FLX-PRO-75-3-6-3-6 600 300 90 60 200 6 12 75
FLX-PRO-90-3-5-3-5 600 360 110 60 200 6 10 90
FLX-PRO-90-3-6-3-6 720 360 110 60 200 6 12 90
Flxib
le air d
istrib
u

boxes are inside insulated with technical insulation with thick-
ness of 9mm. Weldings are made outside the plenum boxes.
To preserve the tightness class C it is recommended to use
gasket FLX-USZ or FLX-USC.
Note:
Standard diameter d1 is made as nippel. On special request
diameter d1 can be made as female dimension. For this purpose
it must be aded "F" at the end to the index.
Example
Product code         FLX-PRO-P  -  75  -  10
type
diameter
connection points
     male
F - female
FLX-PRO-P-63-10 450 160 220 60 200 10 63
FLX-PRO-P-63-12 540 160 220 60 200 12 63
FLX-PRO-P-63-14 630 160 220 60 200 14 63
FLX-PRO-P-75-10 500 180 230 60 200 10 75
FLX-PRO-P-75-12 600 180 230 60 200 12 75
FLX-PRO-P-75-14 700 180 230 60 200 14 75
FLX-PRO-P-90-10 600 200 240 60 200 10 90
FLX-PRO-P-90-12 720 200 240 60 200 12 90
FLX-PRO-P-90-14 840 200 240 60 200 14 90
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Fl
xi

FLX-HDPE / FLX-HDPE-A. The weld line provides increased
tightness of the ventilation system. The connection to the
ventilation duct is followed by inserting it into the inside of
the bend. Pressed shape of the ventilation element causes
less friction and pressure drops. It is recommended to wrap
connections with sealing tape TAL, MET, or DUCT in order to
increase the tightness class to reach class B.
Pressed ventilation bends
FLX-BP
Materials available – example
FLX-BP-90-... - galvanized steel sheet
code d1
[mm]
L
[mm]
FLX-BP-75 75 100
FLX-BP-90 90 100
Flxib
le air d
istrib
u

[mm]
weight
[kg]
Materials available – example
FLX-RPC-...-... - galvanized steel sheet
FLX-RSCL-...-...- galvanized steel sheet
Reducers FLX-RPC / FLX-RSCL are used for ventilation ducts
FLX-HDPE / FLX-HDPE-A. The weld line provides increased
tightness of the ventilation system. The connection to the
ventilation duct is followed by inserting it into the reduction.
It is recommended to wrap connections with sealing tape
TAL, MET, or DUCT in order to increase the tightness class
to reach class B..
FLX-RPC
FLX-RSCL
FLX-RPC-100-75 100   75 18 0,20
FLX-RPC-125-75 125   75 28 0,20
FLX-RPC-160-75 160 75 34 0,24
FLX-RSCL-100-90 100 90 47 0,19
FLX-RSCL-125-90 125 90 74 0,24
FLX-RSCL-160-90 160 90 113 0,35
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Fl
xi

typ
d1
d3
type d1 - d3
nom [mm]
diamerer range
d1nom [mm]
r
[mm]
H
[mm]
weight
[kg]
Dostępne materiały – przykład oznaczenia
FLX-SP-... -... - blacha ocynkowana
FLX-SP-100-75 100-75 100 - 112 10 60 0,1
FLX-SP-125-75 125-75 112 - 125 - 140 10 72 0,1
FLX-SP-160-75 160-75 150 - 160 10 90 0,1
FLX-SP-200-75 200-75 180 - 200 10 110 0,1
FLX-SP-250-75 250-75 224 - 250 - 280
300 - 315
10 135 0,1
Flxib
le air d

L
[mm]
FLX-DAS damper may be used wherever a tight seal is not
required.
Its main function is to adjust the air flow Damper adjustment
angle range is 90o. FLX-DAS dampers are made of galvani-
zed steel.
On special request, it is possible to make the plenum boxes
using stainless steel.
To preserve the tightness class C it is recommended to use
gasket FLX-USZ or FLX-USC..
Example
Product code:	         FLX-DAS  -  75
type
diameter
FLX-DAS-75 75 110
FLX-DAS-90 90 110
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Fl
xi

[mm]
L
[mm]
FLX-DAT damper may be used wherever a tight seal is required.
Its main function is to shut off the air flow. Damper adjustment
angle range is 90o.
FLX-DAS dampers are made of galvanized steel.
On special request, it is possible to make the plenum boxes
using stainless steel.
To preserve the tightness class C it is recommended to use
gasket FLX-USZ or FLX-USC.
Example
Kod produktu:	         FLX   - DAT  -  75
type
diameter
FLX-DAT-75 75 110
FLX-DAT-90 90 110
Flxib
le air d
istrib
u

Dimensions
Sleeve coulpings
FLX-MSF...
code d1
[mm]
L
[mm]
FLX-MSF sleeve coupling is used to connect FLX-HDPE or
FLX-HDPE-A ducts.
To preserve the tightness class C it is recommended to use
gasket FLX-USZ or FLX-USC.
Example
Product code:	         FLX-MSF  -  75
type
diameter
FLX-MSF-63 63 100
FLX-MSF-75 75 100
FLX-MSF-90 90 100
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Fl
xi

FLX-USP-75 / FLX-USP-90 - made ​​of foam and nozzle is moun-
ted inside the take-offs of plenum boxes and dampers. It is
used to seal the box with duct - provides tightness class B
acc. BS EN 12237.
FLX-USC-75 / FLX-USC-90 - made of EPDM rubber and is
mounted on the ends of the duct FLX-HDPE. It is used to seal
the duct with plenum box, damper - provides tightness class
C acc. BS EN 12237.
FLX-UST-75 / FLX-UST-90 - seal shrink tubing, used to connect
and seal two ducts or duct and plenum box.
FLX-USZ-63/FLX-USZ-75/FLX-USZ-90
FLX-USP-63/FLX-USP-75/FLX-USP-90
FLX-USC-63/FLX-USC-75/FLX-USC-90
FLX-UST-63/FLX-UST-75/FLX-UST-90
FLX-USZ-75 78 8
FLX-USP-75 75 6
FLX-USC-75 77 3
FLX-UST-75 75 100
FLX-USZ-90 93 8
FLX-USP-90 90 6
FLX-USC-90 92 3
FLX-UST-90 90 100
Flxib
le air d
istrib
u

m
Download Wentyle
Download AlnorCAM
Buy via B2B
20
code d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
L
[mm]
aplication
FLX-CS-PVC-63 51 49 20
mounted inside the ducts:
FLX-HDPE-63, FLX-HDPE-A-63
FLX-CF-PVC-63 66 63 20
mounted inside the take-offs of plenum boxes
FLX-...-63
FLX-CS-PVC-75 63 59 20
mounted inside the ducts:

type
material
dimension
Flexible ducts
FLX-HDPE
code anom
[mm]
b
[mm]
bending
 radius [m]
weight
[kg/rm]
Pressure drop table for FLX-HDPE-132-52 ducts:
Technical data
FLX-HDPE-132-52 132 52
duct length 2,0 [m/s] 2,5 [m/s] 3,0 [m/s]
L [m] 30 [m3/h] 30 [m3/h] 30 [m3/h]
2 2,4 3,6 5,0
4 4,8 7,2 10,0

Product code           FLX-PRV  -  2  -  2  -  2  -  2  -  160  -  F
type
connection points on 1 side
connection points on 2 side
connection points on 3 side
connection points on 4 side
branch-off connection diameter
type of connection
     nipple connection
F - sleeve connection
FLX-PRV-2-2-2-2-160 / FLX-PRV-2-2-2-2-200
FLX-PRV-2-2-2-0-160 / FLX-PRV-2-2-2-0-200
FLX-PRV-2-2-2-0-??? / FLX-PRV-2-2-2-0
FLX-PRV-0-2-2-0-160 / FLX-PRV-0-2-2-0-200
FLX-PRV-2-0-2-0-160 / FLX-PRV-2-0-2-0-200
FLX-PRV-2-2-2-2-160 300 300 70 40 160 8
FLX-PRV-2-2-2-2-200 300 300 70 40 200 8
FLX-PRV-2-2-2-0-160 300 300 70 40 160 6
FLX-PRV-2-2-2-0-200 300 300 70 40 200 6
FLX-PRV-2-2-2-0 300 300 70 40 - 6
FLX-PRV-2-2-2-0 300 300 70 40 - 6
FLX-PRV-0-2-2-0-160 300 300 70 40 160 4
FLX-PRV-0-2-2-0-200 300 300 70 40 200 4
FLX-PRV-2-0-2-0-160 300 200 70 40 160 4
FLX-PRV-2-0-2-0-200 300 200 70 40 200 4
B Ød
1
A C
L

The d1 connection is provided in threaded nipple connection
dimensions. On request, it is possible to provide the d1  con-
nection diameter adapted to sleeve connection dimensions.
To do so, add “F” to the product identification.
Przykład oznaczenia
Product code       FLX-PRV   -  100  -  1   -  F
type
branch-off connection diameter
connection points
     nipple connection
F - sleeve connection
FLX-PRV-1-...-F
FLX-PRV-2-...-F
Plenum boxes
FLX-PRV-...-1-F / FLX-PRV-...-2-F
FLX-PRV-080-1 200 200 70 320 80 1
FLX-PRV-100-1 200 200 70 320 100 1
FLX-PRV-125-1 200 200 70 320 125 1
FLX-PRV-080-2 300 300 70 320 80 2
FLX-PRV-100-2 300 300 70 320 100 2
FLX-PRV-125-2 300 300 70 320 125 2
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Fl
xi

125. Due to low height, the plenum boxes can be mounted
under concrete screeds to save space.
Warning:
The d1 connection is provided in threaded nipple connection
dimensions. On request, it is possible to provide the d1  con-
nection diameter adapted to sleeve connection dimensions.
To do so, add “F” to the product identification.
Example
Product code     		  FLX-PRV  -  125  -  1   -  F
type
connection
branch-off connection diameter
connection points
     nipple connection
F - sleeve connection
FLX-PRV-125-1-1 180 160 70 320 125
FLX-PRV-160-1-1 200 200 70 320 160
Flxib
le air d
istrib
u